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( ) Election 3531601

“”“ OCCTA Officer Electionb

President (Elect 1)

405 67.50% Wendy Doromal
113 18.83% Elton Wright

82 13.67% Sam DeMarco

Vice President (Elect 1)

268 47.77% Phyllis Mills

147 26.20% Jennifer Summers

146 26.02% Leona Rachman Jacobson

Secretary (Elect 1)
507 100.00% Carlos Lebron-Rivera

Treasurer (Elect 1)
398 70.57% Adriane McGhee
166 29.43% Pearl Blyden

Middle School/ K-8 Director (Elect 3)
355 108.56% Miranda Fields

248 75.84% Pammy Guess

201 61.47% Rhea D Parks-Smith
177 54.13% Mary Forness

Technical College Director (Elect 1)
340 65.64% Stephen Bowman
178 34.36% Andrelle Pierre

Special Education Director (Elect 1)
470 100.00% Alex Rodriguez-Heuer

At Large Director (Elect 2)

333 82.43% Lisa Camacho Szeto
310 76.73% Albert C. Davies, Jr.
165 40.84% Sandra Thuringer
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( ) Election 3531601

“”“ OCCTA Officer Electionb

High School Director (Elect 2)
304 69.64% Clay Phillips
278 63.69% David Cintron
163 35.05% Sybil L McKinzy
138 31.62% Krystie Diaz

Elementary School Director (Elect 3)
312 108.21% Empress Jordan

290 100.58% Michael Marzano

263 91.21% G. Leonard Conner

Candidates to the FEA Delegate Assembly (30 Nominees, Elect 124)
317 552.94% Wendy Doromal

265 462.24% Clay Phillips

250 436.07% Adriane McGhee

238 415.14% Diana Moore

235 409.91% Phyllis Mills

232 404.67% Carlos Lebron-Rivera
230 401.19% Lisa Camacho Szeto
224 390.72% Michael Marzano

219 382.00% Miranda Fields

213 371.53% Stephen Bowman
207 361.07% Pammy Guess

202 352.35% Justin Martineau

201 350.60% Elton Wright

196 341.88% Corey Marks

186 324.44% Pearl Blyden

186 324.44% Alex Rodriguez-Heuer
180 313.97% Daphne Lewis

173 301.76% Richard F Lucero

172 300.02% Andrelle Pierre

171 298.27%  Sybil L McKinzy

163 284.32% Leona Rachman Jacobson
159 277.34% Mary Forness

153 266.88% Lisa Marie Lewis

149 259.90% Twquana Gibson

145 252.92% Jerome Johnson

144 251.18% Kisha McRae

138 240.71% Fred Short

135 235.48% Bonnie Y Morales
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( ) Election 3531601

128 223.27%
122 212.80%

OCCTA Officer Electionb

Bianka Charles
Beverly William
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Candidates to the NEA Representative Assembly (Local Delegate) (33 Nominees, Elect 22)

256
217
202
194
180
178
177
176
174
167
159
158
156
150
149
143
136
127
118
117
114
104
104
98
95
94
89
88
88
82
76
72
57

125.29%
106.21%
98.87%
94.95%
88.10%
87.12%
86.63%
86.14%
85.16%
81.74%
77.82%
77.33%
76.35%
73.41%
72.93%
69.99%
66.56%
62.16%
57.75%
57.26%
55.80%
50.90%
50.90%
47.96%
46.50%
46.01%
43.56%
43.07%
43.07%
40.13%
37.20%
35.24%
27.90%

Wendy Doromal

Clay Phillips

Adriane McGhee
Carlos Lebron-Rivera
Diana Moore

Alex Rodriguez-Heuer
Phyllis Mills

Michael Marzano
Lisa Camacho Szeto
Miranda Fields

Elton Wright

Pammy Guess
Stephen Bowman
Justin Martineau
Corey Marks

Pearl Blyden

Leona Rachman Jacobson
Sabrina Bracero
Fred Short

Andrelle Pierre
Krystie Diaz

Mary Forness
Richard F Lucero
Daphne Lewis

Lisa Marie Lewis
Jerome Johnson
Sandra Thuringer
Judy Frazier

Twquana Gibson

Alan Burch

Alexander Martes-Torres
Kisha McRae

Beverly William

Candidates to the NEA Representative Assembly (State Delegate) (23 nominees, Elect 3)

105
90
82
68
58

32.24%
27.64%
25.18%
20.88%
17.81%

Diana Moore
Clay Phillips
Adriane McGhee
Elton Wright
Michael Marzano

Election 3531602
OCCTA Delegates Final
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Election ID

57
55
53
48
45
41
39
36
32
32
26
25
24
24
16
12
9 2

17.50%
16.89%
16.27%
14.74%
13.82%
12.59%
11.98%
11.05%
9.83%
9.83%
7.98%
7.68%
7.37%
7.37%
4.91%
3.68%
.76%

Election 3531602
OCCTA Delegates Final

Justin Martineau

Carlos Lebron-Rivera
Pearl Blyden

Fred Short

Daphne Lewis

Krystie Diaz

Lisa Camacho Szeto
Alex Rodriguez-Heuer
Stephen Bowman

Leona Rachman Jacobson
Kisha McRae

Twquana Gibson

Mary Forness

Andrelle Pierre

Richard F Lucero
Beverly William
Alexander Martes-Torres

Candidates to the AFT Convention (27 Nominees, Elect 22)

277
203
201
200
195
190
188
186
179
177
172
162
155
145
139
136
131
126
123
120
118
116
114
113

146.38%
107.28%
106.22%
105.69%
103.05%
100.41%
99.35%
98.29%
94.60%
93.54%
90.90%
85.61%
81.91%
76.63%
73.46%
71.87%
69.23%
66.59%
65.00%
63.42%
62.36%
61.30%
60.25%
59.72%

Wendy Doromal
Adriane McGhee
Phyllis Mills

Alex Rodriguez-Heuer
Carlos Lebron-Rivera
Diana Moore

Michael Marzano

Lisa Camacho Szeto
Miranda Fields
Pammy Guess

Elton Wright

Leona Rachman Jacobson
Pearl Blyden

Sabrina Bracero

Fred Short

Daphne Lewis

Mary Forness
Andrelle Pierre
Jerome Johnson
Krystie Diaz

Richard F Lucero
Twquana Gibson
Alexander Martes-Torres
Judy Frazier
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105 55.49%
96 50.73%
96 50.73%

OCCTA Delegates Final

Kisha McRae
Beverly William
Alan Burch



